Illinois law.
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Section 8100.1702  Computation of Amount on Deposit 

Each independent escrowee shall compute the value of the Bonds on deposit. The computation will be made using the actual cash value of each Bond, not face value. At all times, the actual cash value of the Bonds on deposit must equal at least 95% of the face value of the Bonds on deposit, as specified under Section 4.(b) of the Act. 
